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S.NO.
ROLL 

NUMBER

REGISTER 

NUMBER
NAME

1 2K22464 U22CO001 AARTHY R

2 2K22465 U22CO002 ABINAYA M

3 2K22466 U22CO003 ABINAYA S

4 2K22467 U22CO004 ABINAYA S

5 2K22468 U22CO005 AIRIN JOSHIYA  A

6 2K22469 U22CO006 ALFINA SWEETY  J

7 2K22470 U22CO007 ALVITTA MARY  A

8 2K22471 U22CO008 AMIRTHAVARSHINI  R

9 2K22472  U22CO009 ANANYAA  S

10 2K22473 U22CO010 ANGELIN SUJITHA  A

11 2K22474 U22CO011 ANITHA  S

12 2K22475 U22CO012 ARISNY  R

13 2K22476 U22CO013 ARTHI  A

14 2K22477 U22CO014 ASHA  M

15 2K22478 U22CO015 ASHLEY MARIYA  B

16 2K22480 U22CO017 BENITTA  A

17 2K22481 U22CO018 BERNADATH  MARY  R

18 2K22482 U22CO019 BHAVANA  ARASI  M

19 2K22485 U22CO021 CHANCHAL GOUD  B

20 2K22486 U22CO022 CHRIS ANGELA  B S

21 2K22487 U22CO023 CRUZ ROSHINI MOTHA  B

22 2K22488 U22CO024 CRYSTALINE  MARIA  ALMEIDA 

23 2K22489 U22CO025 DAFFINI VIOLET  A

24 2K22490 U22CO026 DEEPIKA  R

25 2K22492 U22CO027 DERENCY  A

26 2K22493 U22CO028 DEVA DHARSHINI  K

27 2K22494 U22CO029 DEVI  M

28 2K22495 U22CO030 DHARANI KAMATCHI  R

29 2K22496 U22CO031 DHARANI  R

30 2K22497 U22CO032 DHATCHINIKA  P

31 2K22498 U22CO033 DHIVYA PRIYA  R T

32 2K22499 U22CO034 DIVYASHRI  S

33 2K22513 U22CO035 ELAKKIYA.R.U

34 2K22500 U22CO036 ESTHER JENIMA  A
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35 2K22501 U22CO037 ESTHER SHINY  A

36 2K22502 U22CO038 GAYATHRI DEVI  R

37 2K22503 U22CO039 GAYATHRI  K

38 2K22504 U22CO040 GLADY INFENTA  J

39 2K22505 U22CO041 GOKULASELVI  K

40 2K22506 U22CO042 HARINI  K

41 2K22507 U22CO043 HARINI  M

42 2K22508 U22CO044 HARINI  P

43 2K22509 U22CO045 HARINI  R

44 2K22510 U22CO046 HARINI  V

45 2K22511 U22CO047 HASINI   S

46 2K22512 U22CO048 HEERA THAHSEEN I

47 2K22514 U22CO049 INDHUMATHI  J

48 2K22516 U22CO051 JEGADHARANI  A

49 2K22517 U22CO052 JENET CATHERIN  C

50 2K22519 U22CO054 JERIN  A

51 2K22520 U22CO055 JERIN MARY  S

52 2K22521 U22CO056 JOHN BLESSY  J

53 2K22522 U22CO057 JOICE KIRUPA  L S

54 2K22523 U22CO058 KAMALEESWARI  R

55 2K22524 U22CO059 KAMALI  MEGTHALIN  C

56 2K22525 U22CO060 KANISHKA DEVI  S

57 2K22526 U22CO061 KARTHIGA  J

58 2K22527 U22CO062 KATHRIN  M

59 2K22528 U22CO063 KAVIYA  M

60 2K22529 U22CO064 KEERTHANA  M

61 2K22530 U22CO065 KIRUBALINI  T

62 2K22531 U22CO066 KIRUTHIKA  D

63 2K22532 U22CO067 KIRUTHIKA  P

64 2K22533 U22CO068 KIRUTHIKA  S

65 2K22534 U22CO069 LAKSHA DEEPA  R

66 2K22535 U22CO070 LAURET  BERTILLA  F S

67 2K22536 U22CO071 LAVANYA  S

68 2K22537 U22CO072 LENCY PEARLIN  J

1 2K22538 U22CO073 LISHANTHINI.P

2 2K22539 U22CO074 LUDVIC LOVRA.S

3 2K22540 U22CO075 MADHUMITHA.D

4 2K22541 U22CO076 MADHUMITHA.S.M

5 2K22542 U22CO077 MAGARAJOTHI.T

6 2K22543 U22CO078 MANJULA.D

7 2K22544 U22CO079 MARGERATE JOSE.S

8 2K22545 U22CO080 MARGRET NEHA.C

9 2K22546 U22CO081 MARIA JESLINE CLARET.A

10 2K22547 U22CO082 MARLI RACHEL.C.G

11 2K22548 U22CO083 MERSHITHA.A

12 2K22549 U22CO084 MONASRI.S

13 2K22550 U22CO085 MONISHA.G
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14 2K22551 U22CO086 MOULI CHRISTINA.A

15 2K22552 U22CO087 NARMADHA.S

16 2K22553 U22CO088 NAZRIN SULTHANA.A

17 2K22554 U22CO089 NIDHISHA.S

18 2K22714 U22CO090 NITHYASRI.A

19 2K22556 U22CO091 NIVASINI.P.V

20 2K22557 U22CO092 PRAKATHI.V.S

21 2K22558 U22CO093 PREETHI.S

22 2K22559 U22CO094 PREETHI VERONICA.V

23 2K22560 U22CO095 PREMINA.K

24 2K22561 U22CO096 PRIYALAKSHMI.V

25 2K22462 U22CO098 PRIYADHARSHINI.M

26 2K22563 U22CO099 PRIYADHARSHINI.S

27 2K22565 U22CO097 PRIYADHARSHINI.J

28 2K22566 U22CO100 PUGAZHINI.S.V

29 2K22567 U22CO101 RAKSHAHA.M

30 2K22568 U22CO102 RAMYA.S

31 2K22569 U22CO103 RAMAY.V

32 2K22570 U22C0104 REEFA.A

33 2K22571 U22CO105 RENUGA DEVI.M

34 2K22572 U22CO106 REVATHI.R

35 2K22573 U22CO107 RITVIKA INFA.J

36 2K22574 U22C0108 ROOHI ANOSHA.A

37 2K22575 U22CO109 ROOPRAHINI.V

38 2K22576 U22CO110 RUBINA BEGUM.Z

39 2K22577 U22CO111 RUFINA ROSS.F

40 2K22579 U22CO112 RYTHI MOUL.N.J

41 2K22580 U22CO113 SAHAYA SHYNI.C

42 2K22581 U22CO114 SAKTHI SREE.M

43 2K22582 U22CO115 SANDHIYA BAI.V

44 2K22583 U22CO116 SANTHIYA.S

45 2K22584 U22CO117 SATHURMITHA.R

46 2K22585 U22CO118 SATHYA.M

47 2K22586 U22CO119 SHEETAL ANNIE.E

48 2K22587 U22CO120 SHERIL JEFRINA.R

49 2K22588 U22CO121 SHERLIN THERRASE.S

50 2K22589 U22CO122 SHERLY BRITY.H

51 2K22590 U22CO123 SMITHI SHRIJANI.P

52 2K22591 U22CO124 SNEKA.K

53 2K22592 U22CO125 SOWNDHARYA.R

54 2K22593 U22CO126 SOWNTHARIYA.R

55 2K22594 U22CO127 SRINITHI.S

56 2K22595 U22CO128 SRIVIDHYA.S

57 2K22596 U22CO129 SUHASINI.R

58 2K22597 U22CO130 SURIYA.M

59 2K22598 U22CO131 SWAATHI.R

60 2K22599 U22CO132 SWADHARSHINI.R.K

61 2K22600 U22CO133 SWATHI.K



62 2K22601 U22CO134 TEENA SHIRLEY.V.F

63 2K22602 U22CO135 THEJUS SRI.S

64 2K22603 U22CO136 VAISHNAVI.P.A

65 2K22604 U22CO137 VARSHA.M

66 2K22605 U22CO138 VARSHIKA.J

67 2K22606 U22CO139 VERONIKKA.J

68 2K22607 U22CO140 VICTORIYA MERCY.A

69 2K22608 U22CO141 VIDHYALAKSHMI.S

70 2K22609 U22CO142 VIJAYALAKSHMI.V

71 2K22610 U22CO143 VINNARASI.A

72 2K22555 U22CO378 NIRANJALA.R

1 SF22224 U22CO144 AASHIYA MARIYAM K 

2 SF22225 U22CO145 ABINAYA V

3 SF22226 U22CO146 ABIRAMI R

4 SF22227 U22CO147 ABISHEGA BLESSY M

5 SF22228 U22CO148 ABUROSH BEGAM A

6 SF22229 U22CO149 AFRIN M

7 SF22230 U22CO150 AFSANA BEGUM M

8 SF22231 U22CO151 AISHWARYA P

9 SF22232 U22CO152 AKSHAYA K

10 SF22233 U22CO153 AKSHAYA N

11 SF22234 U22CO154 ALWAHITHA Z

12 SF22235 U22CO155 AMUDHU SA SU

13 SF22236 U22CO156 ANCITTA ANNES J P

14 SF22237 U22CO157 ANIS FATHIMA A

15 SF22238 U22CO158 ARCHANA J 

16 SF22239 U22CO159 ASHRAFUNNISHA M

17 SF22240 U22CO160 AYSHA S

18 SF22241 U22CO161 AYSHWARYA C

19 SF22242 U22CO162 BALAKARTHIGA S

20 SF22243 U22CO163 BANUMATHI M

21 SF22244 U22CO164 BARAKATH NISHA A

22 SF22245 U22CO165 BELINDA WINIFRED M

23 SF22246 U22CO166 BEUNA HYNUS S

24 SF22247 U22CO167 BHARATHI B 

25 SF22248 U22CO168 BHUVANESHWARI K

26 SF22249 U22CO169 CHARUDHARSHNA M K

27 SF22250 U22CO170 CHRISTINA CHARIS A

28 SF22251 U22CO171 DAYANISHA V 

29 SF22252 U22CO172 DEEPA SRI R 

30 SF22253 U22CO173 DEEPIKA A

31 SF22254 U22CO174 DEEPTHI E

32 SF22255 U22CO175 DEVIKA N

33 SF22256 U22CO176 DHANALAKSHMI B

34 SF22257 U22CO177 DHARSHANA M

35 SF22258 U22CO178 DHARSHIKA R

36 SF22259 U22CO179 DHARSHINI C 
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37 SF22260 U22CO180 DHARSHINI C R

38 SF22261 U22CO181 DHARSHINI S

39 SF22262 U22CO182 DIVYA BHARATHI J

40 SF22263 U22CO183 DIVYA SHREE M

41 SF22264 U22CO184 DURGA R

42 SF22265 U22CO185 EFFEY J

43 SF22266 U22CO186 ELANGESH K

44 SF22267 U22CO187 EUNICE THABITHAL C

45 SF22268 U22CO188 GAJALAKSHMI R

46 SF22269 U22CO189 GAJAPRIYA S

47 SF22270 U22CO190 GAYATHRI T

48 SF22272 U22CO192 GOPIKA B

49 SF22273 U22CO193 GURUPRIYA P

50 SF22274 U22CO194 HADIRAA M I

51 SF22275 U22CO195 HARINI L

52 SF22276 U22CO196 HEMA SRI M

53 SF22277 U22CO197 HEMALATHA S

54 SF22279 U22CO198 JANARANJANI L

55 SF22280 U22CO199 JASMIN FARHANA A M

56 SF22281 U22CO200 JENIFER A

57 SF22282 U22CO201 JENIFER D

58 SF22283 U22CO202 JERMAIYA A

59 SF22284 U22CO203 KAMILA BEGAM M

60 SF22285 U22CO204 KANIMOZHI A

61 SF22286 U22CO205 KARTHIGAI SELVI M

62 SF22287 U22CO206 KARUNYA T

63 SF22288 U22CO207 KAVYA M

64 SF22289 U22CO208 KEERTHANA D 

65 SF22290 U22CO209 KEERTHANA G

66 SF22291 U22CO210 KEERTHANA J

67 SF22292 U22CO211 KEERTHANAPRIYA N

68 SF22293 U22CO212 KIRUTHIKA P

69 SF22295 U22CO214 KOKILA S

70 SF22296 U22CO215 LAKSHITHA M

71 SF22297 U22CO216 LAKSHMI PRIYA A

72 SF22298 U22CO217 LAVANYA M

73 SF22299 U22CO218 LAVANYA Y

74 SF22300 U22CO219 LEELA DEVI I

75 SF22301 U22CO220 LEENAS MARY A

1 SF22303 U22CO221 MADHUMITHA.A

2 SF22304 U22CO222 MADHUMITHA.V

3 SF22305 U22CO223 MADHUPRIYA.B

4 SF22306 U22CO224 MAGESWARI.S

5 SF22307 U22CO225 MAHALAKSHMI. V

6 SF22308 U22CO226 MAHALEKSHMI.M

7 SF22309 U22CO227 MANISHA JAIN .M

8 SF22311 U22CO228 MARIYAMMA .K
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9 SF22312 U22C0229 MERITTA JESSE. J

10 SF22313 U22CO230 MIRUDULA. K

11 SF22314 U22CO231 MONISHA .P

12 SF22316 U22CO233 NIRUBAMA. A

13 SF22317 U22CO234 NITHIYA LASKHMI .S

14 SF22318 U22CO235 NIVETHA .A

15 SF22319 U22CO235 PADMINI .S

16 SF22320 U22CO237 PAVITHRA .B

17 SF22321 U22CO238 PAVITHRA .S

18 SF22322 U22CO239 PEARLIN CHIRSTINA. J

19 SF22324 U22CO240 PREETHIKA .S

20 SF22325 U22CO241 PRIYADHARSHINI .S

21 SF22327 U22CO243 PRIYANGA .K

22 SF22328 U22CO244 PRIYANGKHA. R

23 SF22329 U22CO245 PRIYANKA .T

24 SF22330 U22CO246 QURAISHA FAHEEMA. L

25 SF22331 U22CO247 RAHAMATH NISHA .A

26 SF22332 U22CO248 RAJALAKSHMI .K

27 SF22333 U22CO249 RICHITHA SHREE. A .S

28 SF22334 U22CO250 ROHINI .B

29 SF22335 U22CO251 ROSELIN BHARATHI .A

30 SF22337 U22CO253 SAHAANA .R.V

31 SF22338 U22CO254 SANTHANA LAKSHMI.V

32 SF22339 U22CO255 SARANYA .G

33 SF22341 U22CO257 SELVADHARSHINI.P

34 SF22342 U22CO258 SHAFIYA BANU.M

35 SF22343 U22CO259 SHAKTHI SHWETHA .J

36 SF22326 U22CO242 PRIYADHARSHINI .G

37 SF22344 U22CO260 SHALINI .M

38 SF22345 U22CO261 SHALINI SHOPHIA. P 

39 SF22346 U22CO262 SHAMILI .G

40 SF22347 U22CO263 SHANMUGHESWARI. R

41 SF22348 U22CO264 SHEERIN .N

42 SF22349 U22CO265 SHEKINA PREETHI. S

43 SF22350 U22CO266 SIVASANKARI.S

44 SF22351 U22CO267 SNEHA .D

45 SF22352 U22CO268 SNEKA .K

46 SF22353 U22CO269 SONIYA. P

47 SF22354 U22CO270 SOWBARNIKKA.N

48 SF22355 U22CO271 SREEJA. K

49 SF22356 U22CO272 SRI GOWRI BALA .B

50 SF22357 U22CO273 SRIMATHI .B

51 SF22358 U22CO274 SRIRENGAPRIYA.R

52 SF22359 U22CO275 SUBAIDHA FATHIMA .M

53 SF22360 U22CO276 SUBASHREE .A

54 SF22361 U22CO277 SUBHALAKSHMI.K

55 SF22362 U22CO278 SUFREENA. R .S

56 SF22363 U22CO279 SUTHIKA. K



57 SF22364 U22CO280 SWARNALATHA. N

58 SF22366 U22CO282 SWETHA .K

59 SF22367 U22CO283 TAMILSELVI.P

60 SF22368 U22CO284 UMA DEVI.T

61 SF22370 U22CO286 VAISHALI.R

62 SF22371 U22CO287 VARSHINI.S

63 SF22372 U22CO288 VARSHINI. S .R

64 SF22373 U22CO289 VASANTHARADAS.B

65 SF22374 U22CO290 VASUGI.V

66 SF22375 U22CO291 VENNILA .R

67 SF22376 U22CO292 VIDHYA VARSHINI .S

68 SF22377 U22CO293 VIJAYALAKSHMI. I

69 SF22378 U22CO294 VIJAYALAKSHMI.P

70 SF22379 U22CO295 VIJAYALAKSHMI.V

71 SF22380 U22CO296 VINOLIYA NANCY .R

72 SF22381 U22CO297 YAMUNADEVI.S

1 2K21421 U21CO001 ABI S

2 2K21422 U21CO002 ABINAYA K

3 2K21423 U21CO003 ABITHA A

4 2K21424 U21CO004 AGNES A A

5 2K21425 U21CO005 AKALYA M

6 2K21426 U21CO006 ALAGU SOUNDARAM RM

7 2K21427 U21CO007 ALTHAAF SHAAHIRA M

8 2K21428 U21CO008 AMALAVERGINIA K

9 2K21429 U21CO009 ANGEL MONICA SARA J

10 2K21430 U21CO010 ANGELIN E

11 2K21431 U21CO011 ANGELIN SUJITHA J

12 2K21433 U21CO013 ANTHONY JERLIN T 

13 2K21434 U21CO014 APOORVA P 

14 2K21435 U21CO015 AROCKIYA LISA S

15 2K21436 U21CO016 ARUMAI SELVI S 

16 2K21437 U21CO017 ASHIKHA A

17 2K21438 U21CO018 ASISIAH A

18 2K21439 U21CO019 ATCHAYA S 

19 2K21441 U21CO020 BASTINA J 

20 2K21442 U21CO021 BHUVANESWARI R

21 2K21443 U21CO022 BLESSY LAURA CATHY L

22 2K21444 U21CO023 BRINDHA S 

23 2K21445 U21CO024 CHINTHANA K

24 2K21446 U21CO025 CYNTHIAA JOSE I 

25 2K21447 U21CO026 DAYANA S

26 2K21448 U21CO027 DEEKSHA D 

27 2K21449 U21CO028 DEENA JERLIN MARY A

28 2K21450 U21CO029 DEEPA S

29 2K21451 U21CO030 DEEPA ROSHINI M 

30 2K21452 U21CO031 DEEPTHI PRIYANKA R

31 2K21453 U21CO032 DHARSHA B
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32 2K21454 U21CO033 DIVIYADHARSHINI M 

33 2K21455 U21CO035 DIVYADHARSHINI A 

34 2K21456 U21CO036 DURGA M 

35 2K21457 U21CO037 EMIMAL P

36 2K21458 U21CO038 EVANJALIN PETSHIA  A

37 2K21459 U21CO039 FELOJENIFER S

38 2K21460 U21CO040 GANESHWARI K 

39 2K21461 U21CO041 GAYATHRI K

40 2K21462 U21CO042 GAYATHRI R

41 2K21463 U21CO043 GAYATHRI S

42 2K21464 U21CO044 GLADINA J

43 2K21465 U21CO045 GRACE GIFTY A B G

44 2K21466 U21CO046 HARINI R

45 2K21467 U21CO047 HARINI S

46 2K21468 U21CO048 HARSHINI L K

47 2K21469 U21CO049 HARSHINI R 

48 2K21470 U21CO050 HEMA ARASI U 

49 2K21471 U21CO051 HEMALATHA N

50 2K21472 U21CO052 HEMAPRIYA M

51 2K21473 U21CO053 INDHUMATHI V

52 2K21474 U21CO054 JANANI P S

53 2K21475 U21CO055 JANANI SREE N

54 2K21476 U21CO056 JANE SHARON A 

55 2K21477 U21CO057 JANNATH FIRDOUSE M 

56 2K21478 U21CO058 JARLIN M B 

57 2K21479 U21CO059 JAYALAKSHMI V 

58 2K21480 U21CO060 JAYARANI P 

59 2K21481 U21CO061 JEEVITHA P

60 2K21482 U21CO062 JENIFER J

61 2K21484 U21CO064 JENITH MARIA J

62 2K21485 U21CO065 JERLIN IMARGLET RANI F 

63 2K21486 U21CO066 JESSY BRIGETTA J

64 2K21487 U21CO067 JOSPHINE PRECELLA K 

65 2K21488 U21CO068 JOTHIKA R

66 2K21489 U21CO069 JOYJESTY A

67 2K21490 U21CO070 JULIET MARRY KARTHIKA A

68 2K21491 U21CO071 KANETHRA T 

69 2K21492 U21CO072 KANISHKA A 

70 2K21493 U21CO073 KARPAGARATCHAMBIKAI M

71 2K21494 U21CO074 KARTHIKA R

72 2K21495 U21CO075 KARUNYA S

73 2K21496 U21CO076 KAVIYA B

74 2K21720 U21CO034 DIVYA M

75 2K22707 U20CO051 JONSH EPSHIBA.R

1 2K21497 U21CO077 KAVIYA SRI.K

2 2K21498 U21CO078 KEERTHANA.S

3 2K21499 U21CO079 KERINA JOY.K.A
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4 2K21500 U21CO080 KEROLIN.A

5 2K21501 U21CO081 KIRUTHIKA.S

6 2K21502 U21CO082 LAYEAL JENNIFER.J

7 2K21503 U21CO083 LEELA.P

8 2K21504 U21CO084 LINSI.A

9 2K21505 U21CO085 MADHU PRIYA.R

10 2K21506 U21CO086 MAHALAKSHMI.G

11 2K21508 U21CO088 MARIA MERLIN.A

12 2K21509 U21CO089 MARIYA PRINCY.E

13 2K21510 U21CO090 MAYURI.S

14 2K21511 U21CO091 MEDONNA.J

15 2K21513 U21CO092 MITHRA SRI.T

16 2K21514 U21CO093 MONICKA.R

17 2K21515 U21CO094 MONIGHA.R

18 2K21516 U21CO095 NANCY NISHA.S

19 2K21517 U21CO096 NAVEENAA.S

20 2K21518 U21CO097 NISHA.S

21 2K21519 U21CO098 NISHANTHINI.D

22 2K21520 U21CO099 NIVETHA.M

23 2K21522 U21CO101 PAVITHRA.N

24 2K21523 U21CO102 POORNIMA SRI.N

25 2K21524 U21CO103 PREETHI.K

26 2K21525 U21CO104 PRIYANKA.S

27 2K21526 U21CO105 PRIYATARSINI.S

28 2K21527 U21CO106 RAJA VARSHINI.M

29 2K21528 U21CO107 REVAANA SUSAN.J

30 2K21529 U21CO108 ROSELIN MARGREAT.A

31 2K21530 U21CO109 ROSELIN PREETHI.D

32 2K21531 U21CO110 ROSHINI.S (04.08.2003)

33 2K21532 U21CO111 ROSHINI.S (18.12.2003)

34 2K21533 U21CO112 RUBIKA SRI.S

35 2K21534 U21CO113 SAHAYA REXCY.P

36 2K21535 U21CO114 SANGEETHA.P

37 2K21536 U21CO115 SANKARANANDHI.P

38 2K21537 U21CO116 SARANYA.M

39 2K21538 U21CO117 SASTHA PADMAJA.S

40 2K21539 U21CO118 SATHYA.B

41 2K21540 U21CO119 SHANMUGA PRIYA.K

42 2K21541 U21CO120 SHIFANA FATHIMA.M

43 2K21542 U21CO121 SHUVATHI.D

44 2K21543 U21CO122 SIDDIKA.R

45 2K21544 U21CO123 SIVACHITHRA.B

46 2K21545 U21CO124 SIVAGAYATHRI.G

47 2K21546 U21CO125 SNEHA.S

48 2K21548 U21CO126 SOWMIYA.N

49 2K21547 U21CO127 SOWMIYA.S

50 2K21550 U21CO129 SRI LEKHA.S

51 2K21551 U21CO130 SRI VARSHA.V



52 2K21552 U21CO131 SRINIDHI.M

53 2K21553 U21CO132 STEFANIE MARIA DSOUZA

54 2K21554 U21CO133 SUBASHINI.D

55 2K21555 U21CO134 SUNMATHI.K

56 2K21557 U21CO135 SWATHI.B

57 2K21556 U21CO136 SWATHI.P

58 2K21558 U21CO137 SWETHA.R

59 2K21559 U21CO138 TAMIL AZHAGI.G R

60 2K21560 U21CO139 THAMILARASI.S P

61 2K21561 U21CO140 VAIKARAI PRIYADHARSINI.L N

62 2K21562 U21CO141 VAISHNAAVI.J

63 2K21563 U21CO142 VAISHNAVI.S

64 2K21564 U21CO143 VARSAA.N

65 2K21565 U21CO144 VIJAYALAKSHMI.S

66 2K21566 U21CO145 VIJAYASHREE.V

67 2K21567 U21CO146 VIRGINIA.A

68 2K21568 U21CO147 VISHNUVILASINI.S

69 2K21569 U21CO148 YAMUNA.R

70 2K21570 U21CO149 YOGA PRIYA.N K

1 SF21213 U21CO150 AARTHI M

2 SF21214 U21CO151 ABINAYA R

3 SF21215 U21CO152 AKSHAYA M

4 SF21216 U21CO153 AKSHAYA SRI P

5 SF21217 U21CO154 AMALA JONA B

6 SF21218 U21CO155 ANANTHI R

7 SF21219 U21CO156 ANEES FATHIMA R

8 SF21220 U21CO157 ANUSHYA M

9 SF21221 U21CO158 ASHIBA BEGAM S

10 SF21223 U21CO159 ATCHAYA R

11 SF21224 U21CO160 AUIRYA RL

12 SF21225 U21CO161 AYISHA BANU M

13 SF21226 U21CO162 BALAKRITHIKA N

14 SF21227 U21CO163 BATHULLAH BEGAM N

15 SF21228 U21CO164 BHUVANESWARI V

16 SF21229 U21CO165 CHITHRA S

17 SF21230 U21CO166 DEEPIKA R

18 SF21231 U21CO167 DHANALAKSHMI G

19 SF21232 U21CO168 DHANALAKSHMI S

20 SF21233 U21CO169 DHARANIPRIYA V

21 SF21234 U21CO170 DHARSHINI P

22 SF21235 U21CO171 DHIVIYA PRIYA M

23 SF21236 U21CO172 DIVYA BHARATHI R

24 SF21237 U21CO173 DIVYA C K

25 SF21238 U21CO174 DIVYADHARSHINI M

26 SF21239 U21CO175 DONA GLADIYA V

27 SF21240 U21CO176 ELAKIYA E

28 SF21241 U21CO177 ELAKKIYA M

III B.COM. C



29 SF21242 U21CO178 ESWARI B

30 SF21243 U21CO179 GOWTHAMI R

31 SF21245 U21CO181 HARI PRIYA J

32 SF21246 U21CO182 HARINI K

33 SF21247 U21CO183 HARINI M (02.03.2004)

34 SF21248 U21CO184 HARINI M (03.03.2004)

35 SF21249 U21CO185 HARINI S (04.02.2004)

36 SF21250 U21CO186 HARINI S (07.01.2004)

37 SF21251 U21CO187 HARINITHIE S

38 SF21253 U21CO188 HARSHINI A S

39 SF21252 U21CO189 HARSHINI S

40 SF21255 U21CO191 HEPSIBA S

41 SF21256 U21CO192 HEPZHIBHA V

42 SF21257 U21CO193 ISHWARYA C (16.03.2004)

43 SF21258 U21CO194 ISWARYA C (19.02.2004)

44 SF21259 U21CO195 ISWARYA S

45 SF21260 U21CO196 JALPIN A

46 SF21261 U21CO197 JANANI P R

47 SF21262 U21CO198 JANANI S

48 SF21263 U21CO199 JASSIRA RAMEEZ S

49 SF21266 U21CO202 JOE DEVINCY A

50 SF21268 U21CO204 KALAIMATHI K

51 SF21269 U21CO205 KARISHMA S

52 SF21271 U21CO207 KARTHIKA M

53 SF21272 U21CO208 KARUNYA IMMACULATE S

54 SF21273 U21CO209 KATHIJA SEEMATI I

55 SF21274 U21CO210 KAVIPRIYA P

56 SF21278 U21CO211 KAVIYA M

57 SF21276 U21CO212 KAVIYA R

58 SF21277 U21CO213 KAVIYA SELVI A

59 SF21279 U21CO214 KAVYA S

60 SF21280 U21CO215 KEERTHANA K

61 SF21281 U21CO216 KESIA EVANGELINE J

62 SF21282 U21CO217 KIRUTHIKA M

63 SF21283 U21CO218 KOWSALYA G

1 SF21284 U21C0219 KOWSALYA. P

2 SF21285 U21CO220 KOWSHIKA.V

3 SF21286 U21CO221 LAKMITHA.S

4 SF21287 U21CO222 LAVANYA. D

5 SF21289 U21CO224 MAHASUBASRI. B

6 SF21290 U21CO225 MALINI.DG

7 SF21291 U21CO226 MANISHA. R

8 SF21292 U21CO227 MARIYA SONLINE. A

9 SF21293 U21CO228 MEGATAJ BEGAM. A

10 SF21294 U21CO229 MEGATAJ NISHA .M

11 SF21295 U21CO230 MIRUTHULA. K

12 SF21296 U21CO231 MRUTHULA .S
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13 SF21297 U21CO232 MUTHU PANDI SELVI. M

14 SF21298 U21CO233 MUTHU SWATHI. M

15 SF21299 U21CO234 NARGIS.  A

16 SF21300 U21CO235 NARMATHA. G

17 SF21301 U21CO236 NETHRA.P

18 SF21302 U21CO237 NOORUL FEMINA. A

19 SF21303 U21CO238 PAVITHIRA  .K

20 SF21304 U21CO240 PAVITHIRA.V

21 SF21305 U21CO239 PAVITHIRA.S

22 SF21306 U21CO241 PRATHISHA.P

23 SF21307 U21CO242 PRINCY NAMRATHA. S

24 SF21308 U21CO243 PRIYA DHARSHINI. M

25 SF21309 U21CO244 PRIYA DHARSHINI.S

26 SF21310 U21CO245 PRIYANKA. P

27 SF21311 U21CO246 RADHIKA. R

28 SF21312 U21CO247 RAGAVI. T

29 SF21313 U21CO248 RAJARAJESHWARI. S

30 SF21314 U21CO249 RAJATHI. M

31 SF21315 U21CO250 RAMYAPOORANI.  V

32 SF21316 U21CO251 RANJANI. R

33 SF21317 U21CO252 RESHMA. S

34 SF21318 U21CO253 RESHMI. S

35 SF21319 U21CO254 REVATHI. C

36 SF21320 U21CO255 ROHINI. S

37 SF21321 U21CO256 ROSHINI. R

38 SF21322 U21CO257 ROSHINI.S

39 SF21323 U21CO258 ROSLIN. S

40 SF21324 U21CO259 SAKTHISHREE .M

41 SF21325 U21CO260 SANGEETHA . K

42 SF21326 U21CO261 SNAJANA .L

43 SF21327 U21CO262 SARANYA. B

44 SF21328 U21CO263 SATHYA. M

45 SF21329 U21CO264 SHALINI.  K

46 SF21330 U21CO265 SHANMUGA PRIYA.

47 SF21331 U21CO266 SHOBA. X

48 SF21332 U21CO267 SHREYAA. S

49 SF21333 U21CO268 SIVANDHINI. P

50 SF21334 U21CO269 SOPHY MARIYA CLEARA

51 SF21335 U21CO270 SRIDEVI. R

52 SF21336 U21CO271 SRINTHI. K

53 SF21337 U21CO272 SRINITHI. P

54 SF21338 U21CO273 SUBASRI. MR

55 SF21339 U21CO274 SUDHA. K

56 SF21340 U21CO275 SUGANYA. P

57 SF21341 U21CO276 SWARNA.P

58 SF21342 U21CO277 TAJNISHAI .I

59 SF21343 U21CO278 TAMILARASI. P

60 SF21344 U21CO279 TAMILARASI. R



61 SF21345 U21CO280 THANGAMEENATCHI. S

62 SF21346 U21CO281 THENMOZHI. P

63 SF21348 U21CO282 VARSHA .H

64 SF21347 U21CO283 VARSHA PHILOMINAL. V

65 SF21349 U21CO284 VARSHA.S.B

66 SF21350 U21CO285 VINDHIYA. G

67 SF21351 U21CO286 VINOTHINI. S

68 SF21353 U21CO288 YAZHINI. VS

69 SF21354 U21CO289 YOGA LAKSHMI. E

1 SF221109 P22CO001 ABINAYA C

2 SF221110 P22CO002 AFRY PURINA E

3 SF221111 P22CO003 SR. AROCKIA MARY C

4 SF221112 P22CO004 BRIGETA.A

5 SF221113 P22CO005 CHARUDHARSHINI S

6 SF221114 P22CO006 DURGA A

7 SF221115 P22CO007 GOWRI SAGUNTHALA S

8 SF221118 P22CO009 JENEEVA R

9 SF221119 P22CO010 JENI AGASTINA.A

10 SF221120 P22CO011 KAVYA K

11 SF221121 P22CO012 KEERTHANA T

12 SF221122 P22CO013 LOGESHWARI V

13 SF221349 P22CO014 MAHALAKSHMI SOWMIYA M

14 SF221123 P22CO015 MALARVIZHI S

15 SF221125 P22CO016 PREETHI V

16 SF221126 P22CO017 PRIYA R

17 SF221127 P22CO018 RAMYA M

18 SF221128 P22CO019 RAMYA S

19 SF221129 P22CO020 SANTHAMEENA S

20 SF221130 P22CO021 SHAJJU VENDRA S

21 SF221131 P22CO022 SILVIYA SNEKA S

22 SF221133 P22CO023 SUBHIKSHA E

23 SF221134 P22CO024 SURANJNA FRANCES.M

24 SF221136 P22CO025 VAISHALI S

25 SF221137 P22CO026 VIMALA S

S.NO.
ROLL 

NUMBER

REGISTER 

NUMBER
NAME

1 2K23507 U23CO001 AAMEENA BI S M

2 2K23508 U23CO002 AARTHI A

3 2K23509 U23CO003 ABARNA A

4 2K23510 U23CO004 ABARNA M

5 2K23511 U23CO005 ABARNA S

6 2K23512 U23CO006 ADAIKALA JEMIMA A

7 2K23513 U23CO007 AFRA A

8 2K23514 U23CO008 AKCHAYHA K R
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9 2K23516 U23CO009 ANANIAA M

10 2K23517 U23CO010 ANJALI A

11 2K23518 U23CO011 ANTOINE MADONNA A

12 2K23519 U23CO012 ANTONY MARGRATTA P

13 2K23520 U23CO013 ARO PRINCY A

14 2K23521 U23CO014 ARUL JENIFER S

15 2K23522 U23CO015 ASIN S

16 2K23523 U23CO016 BABY VARSHA Y

17 2K23525 U23CO017 BRINDA D

18 2K23526 U23CO018 BRINDHA B

19 2K23527 U23CO019 DEBORAH NANCY F

20 2K23528 U23CO020 DEEPA S

21 2K23529 U23CO021 DEEPIKA K

22 2K23530 U23CO022 DIVYA DHARSHINI R

23 2K23531 U23CO023 ESTHER D

24 2K23532 U23CO024 FATHIMUNISHA S

25 2K23533 U23CO025 GAJALAKSHMI M

26 2K23534 U23CO026 GAYATHRI DEVI R

27 2K23535 U23CO027 GOBIKA S

28 2K23537 U23CO028 HAMITHA BANU J

29 2K23538 U23CO029 HARINI M

30 2K23539 U23CO030 HARINI S

31 2K23540 U23CO031 HARINIMAA R

32 2K23541 U23CO032 HARISHNI B

33 2K23542 U23CO033 HARSHINI A

34 2K23543 U23CO034 HEBSHIBA L X

35 2K23544 U23CO035 HEMALATHA S

36 2K23545 U23CO036 HINDHUJA N

37 2K23546 U23CO037 INFANCIYA N

38 2K23547 U23CO038 ISWARIYALAKSHMI K

39 2K23548 U23CO039 JANANI A

40 2K23550 U23CO040 JASMEEN M

41 2K23551 U23CO041 JASMINE BANU M

42 2K23552 U23CO042 JASMINE IDHAYA A

43 2K23553 U23CO043 JASMINE PRINCY M

44 2K23554 U23CO044 JASMINE R

45 2K23555 U23CO045 JENIFAR RANI T

46 2K23556 U23CO046 JENIFER INFANTA J

47 2K23557 U23CO047 JENILIYA L

48 2K23558 U23CO048 JERLIN J

49 2K23559 U23CO049 JEROLINA J

50 2K23560 U23CO050 JESHMIHA S

51 2K23561 U23CO051 JESLIN ELIZABETH K F

52 2K23562 U23CO052 JOAN ANGELIN S

53 2K23563 U23CO053 JOY GENELIA J

54 2K23564 U23CO054 JUMANA HASEEN Z

55 2K23565 U23CO055 KAARUNYA D

56 2K23566 U23CO056 KAITLYN CALISTA F



57 2K23567 U23CO057 KARTHIKA S

58 2K23568 U23CO058 KATHERRINE J

59 2K23569 U23CO059 KAVIYA G

60 2K23570 U23CO060 KAVIYA M

61 2K23571 U23CO061 KAVYASRI T

62 2K23572 U23CO062 KEERTHANA R

63 2K23573 U23CO063 KEERTHIKKA R K

64 2K23574 U23CO064 KOKILA S

65 2K23575 U23CO065 LARA VICUNA A

66 2K23576 U23CO066 LEELA DEVI S

67 2K23577 U23CO067 LILLY JULIET A

68 2K23578 U23CO068 LOSHINI S

1 2K23579 U23CO069 MADHUMITHA. V

2 2K23580 U23CO070 MAHALAKSHMI. P

3 2K23581 U23CO071 MAHESWARI. R

4 2K23582 U23CO072 MALINI. R

5 2K23583 U23CO073 MANGALAMBIGAI. A

6 2K23584 U23CO074 MARIYA MONISHA. M

7 2K23585 U23CO075 MATHUMITHA. S

8 2K23586 U23CO076 MEHARTAJ. M

9 2K23587 U23CO077 MERLIN SAVERA. A

10 2K23588 U23CO078 MICHLIN JENCY. H

11 2K23589 U23CO079 MOUNAKEERTHI. N

12 2K23590 U23CO080 MUTHULAKSHMI. S

13 2K23591 U23CO081 NIHA ROSHNI BEGAM. S

14 2K23592 U23CO082 NISHA. S

15 2K23593 U23CO083 NITHYASHRI. S

16 2K23594 U23CO084 NITHYA. B

17 2K23595 U23CO085 NIVEDITA. R

18 2K23596 U23CO086 NIVYA PEARLINE. C

19 2K23597 U23CO087 PADMA LAKSHMI. T

20 2K23598 U23CO088 PADMAVATHI. S

21 2K23599 U23CO089 PARAMESHWARI. R

22 2K23600 U23CO090 PATHMA.P

23 2K23601 U23CO091 PATRICIA FRIDOLIN. 

24 2K23602 U23CO092 PAVITHRA. B

25 2K23603 U23CO093 PRADEEPA. M

26 2K23604 U23CO094 PRAKASHA JOTHI. S

27 2K23605 U23CO095 PRAVEENAA. T. M

28 2K23606 U23CO096 PREETHI VINCITTA. S

29 2K23607 U23CO097 PRINCY. G

30 2K23608 U23CO098 PRIYA DARSHINI. S

31 2K23609 U23CO099 PRIYADHARSHINI. S

32 2K23610 U23CO100 RAJAMANI. S

33 2K23611 U23CO101 RAMYA. R

34 2K23612 U23CO102 RANI. A

35 2K23613 U23CO103 RASHEENA. R
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36 2K23614 U23CO104 REEMA SHAFREEN. K

37 2K23615 U23CO105 REENA MARY.V

38 2K23616 U23CO106 REENA. S

39 2K23618 U23CO107 REEVA. J

40 2K23619 U23CO108 REHANA SULTHANA. A

41 2K23620 U23CO109 RENY. S

42 2K23621 U23CO110 RISVANA. A

43 2K23622 U23CO111 ROHINI SANDHIYA. M. V

44 2K23623 U23CO112 ROHINI. V

45 2K23624 U23CO113 RUBASRI. B

46 2K23625 U23CO114 RUBINI. T

47 2K23626 U23CO115 SAHANAH. JA

48 2K23627 U23CO116 SAHIRA BANU. R

49 2K23628 U23CO117 SAILAJHA. S

50 2K23629 U23CO118 SAMEENA. M

51 2K23630 U23CO119 SAMITHA. C

52 2K23631 U23CO120 SHALINI. K

53 2K23632 U23CO121 SHALINI. R

54 2K23633 U23CO122 SHALINI. S

55 2K23634 U23CO123 SHARANYA. R. S

56 2K23635 U23CO124 SHIFANA AAFRIN. N

57 2K23636 U23CO125 SINDIGA. L

58 2K23637 U23CO126 SOUNDARIYA PRIYA. R

59 2K23638 U23CO127 SRIVARSHINI. S

60 2K23639 U23CO128 SRIYA. S

61 2K23640 U23CO129 SUBARNA. S

62 2K23641 U23CO130 SUHANA. M

63 2K23642 U23CO131 SWEETY SEMITHA. C

64 2K23643 U23CO132 THAVASU ARASI. K

65 2K23644 U23CO133 VERONIA. K. S

66 2K23645 U23CO134 YAMUNA. P

67 2K23646 U23CO135 YUVA RANI. B

68 2K23647 U23CO136 YUVALAKSHMI. M

69 2K23648 U23CO137 YUVASAHANA. E

1 SFM23204 U23CO138 ABARNA M

2 SFM23206 U23CO139 ABIRAMI P

3 SFM23207 U23CO140 AKSHAYA AV

4 SFM23208 U23CO141 AKSHAYA P

5 SFM23209 U23CO142 AKSHAYA S

6 SFM23210 U23CO143 ALAGU JOTHI A

7 SFM23211 U23CO144 ALMAS BANU S

8 SFM23212 U23CO145 ANANTHI K

9 SFM23213 U23CO146 ANGELIN FLOWRENCE M

10 SFM23214 U23CO147 ANGELSHEELA B

11 SFM23215 U23CO148 ANU RANJANI C

12 SFM23216 U23CO149 ANURADHA A

13 SFM23217 U23CO150 AROCKYA JENCY K

I B.COM. C



14 SFM23218 U23CO151 AROKIA ASHWIN DARATHI S

15 SFM23219 U23CO152 ATCHAYA SRI  K

16 SFM23220 U23CO153 AUSWIN ALANSLEE M

17 SFM23221 U23CO154 AYSHWARYA DURGA G

18 SFM23222 U23CO155 BAGIYALAXMI M

19 SFM23223 U23CO156 BHOOMIKA S

20 SFM23224 U23CO157 BHUVANESWARI S

21 SFM23225 U23CO158 CHRISTALINE MARIA A

22 SFM23226 U23CO159 DEEPIKA G

23 SFM23227 U23CO160 DEEPSHIKA V

24 SFM23228 U23CO161 DEVASREE R

25 SFM23229 U23CO162 DHANALAKSHMI S

26 SFM23230 U23CO163 DHANUSHIYA S

27 SFM23231 U23CO164 DHARANI S

28 SFM23232 U23CO165 DHARSHIKA M

29 SFM23233 U23CO166 DHATCHAYANI D

30 SFM23234 U23CO167 DHIVYARAKINI K

31 SFM23235 U23CO168 EVANGALIN FUELA D

32 SFM23236 U23CO169 FARHANA BEGAM H

33 SFM231130 U23CO170 GAYATHRI M

34 SFM23237 U23CO171 GEETHAPRIYA J

35 SFM23238 U23CO172 GLORI SWEETY S

36 SFM23239 U23CO173 GOBIKA A

37 SFM23240 U23CO174 GOPIKA A

38 SFM23241 U23CO175 HAMLIN A

39 SFM23242 U23CO176 HARINI M (11.02.2006)

40 SFM23243 U23CO177 HARINI M (21.01.2006)

41 SFM23244 U23CO178 HARSHINI V

42 SFM23245 U23CO179 HEMASRI K

43 SFM23246 U23CO180 JANANI S (25.02.2006)

44 SFM23247 U23CO181 JANANI S (28.05.2005)

45 SFM23248 U23CO182 JAYASHRI M

46 SFM23249 U23CO183 JAYASRI R

47 SFM23250 U23CO184 JEEVARAMYA R

48 SFM23251 U23CO185 JENCIYA J

49 SFM23252 U23CO186 JENCY R

50 SFM23253 U23CO187 JERLIN SWETHA S

51 SFM23254 U23CO188 JOSELINE P

52 SFM23256 U23CO190 KALYANI M

53 SFM23257 U23CO191 KAMINI A

54 SFM23258 U23CO192 KANAGA DURGA S

55 SFM23259 U23CO193 KARISHMA BEGAM R

56 SFM23260 U23CO194 KARTHIGA E

57 SFM23261 U23CO195 KAVISRI B

58 SFM23262 U23CO196 KAVITHA G

59 SFM23263 U23CO197 KAVIYA S

60 SFM23264 U23CO198 KAVIYA V

61 SFM23265 U23CO199 KAVIYANJALI A



62 SFM23266 U23CO200 KAVYADHARSINI P

63 SFM23267 U23CO201 KEERTHA DHARSHINI S

64 SFM23268 U23CO202 KEERTHANA S

65 SFM23269 U23CO203 KIRTTHIKA R

66 SFM23270 U23CO204 LASERMARY S

67 SFM23271 U23CO205 LAVANYA N

68 SFM23273 U23CO207 LINCY JERLIN J

69 SFM23274 U23CO208 LOGAPRIYA M

70 SFM23275 U23CO209 MACRINAA S

71 SFM23276 U23CO210 MADHUMITHA R

72 SFM23277 U23CO211 MADHUMITHA S

1 SFM23279 U23CO212 MAHALAKSHMI T

2 SFM23280 U23CO213 MAHASRI S

3 SFM23281 U23CO14 MEGA R

4 SFM23283 U23CO215 MONICA G

5 SFM23284 U23CO216 NASIRA BANU M

6 SFM23285 U23CO217 NILOFAR SHAKINA K

7 SFM23286 U23CO218 NISHA A

8 SFM23287 U23CO219 NISHA MERLIN B

9 SFM23289 U23CO220 NITHYALAKSHMI S V

10 SFM23291 U23CO221 NIVETHA SRI K

11 SFM23292 U23CO222 NIZAR FATHIMA A

12 SFM23293 U23CO223 PAVITHRA K

13 SFM23294 U23CO224 PAVITHRA S

14 SFM23295 U23CO225 PONVASANTHARA P

15 SFM23296 U23CO226 POOJA PRIYA G B

16 SFM23297 U23CO227 POOJITHA S P

17 SFM23298. U23CO228 PRAVEENA M

18 SFM23299 U23CO229 PREETHEE R

19 SFM23300 U23CO231 PRIYADARSHINI M

20 SFM23301 U23CO232 PRIYADHARSHINI J

21 SFM23302 U23CO233 PRIYADHARSHINI R

22 SFM23303 U23CO234 PRIYADHARSHINI S

23 SFM23304 U23CO235 PRIYANGA R

24 SFM23305 U23CO236 PUVIARASI S

25 SFM23306 U23CO237 RAJASRI S

26 SFM23307 U23CO238 RAJESHWARI P

27 SFM23308 U23CO239 RENUGA G

28 SFM23309 U23CO240 REXLIN DEEPIKA L

29 SFM23310 U23CO241 RISHIKA S

30 SFM23311 U23CO242 RITHIKA S

31 SFM23312 U23CO243 ROSSHINI S P

32 SFM23313 U23CO244 ROWINA ANCY M

33 SFM23314 U23CO245 RUJUTA SHERLY T

34 SFM23315 U23CO246 SABISHA STEFILA F

35 SFM23316 U23CO247 SABITHA SRI N

36 SFM23317 U23CO248 SAKTHI SHREE K
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37 SFM23319 U23CO250 SANDHIYA R

38 SFM23320 U23CO251 SANGEETHA A

39 SFM23321 U23CO252 SAROJINI B

40 SFM23322 U23CO253 SARUMATHI T

41 SFM23323 U23CO254 SHAGANA A

42 SFM23324 U23CO255 SHALINI A

43 SFM23325 U23CO256 SHALINI L

44 SFM23326 U23CO257 SHANKARI K

45 SFM23327 U23CO258 SHANTHINI K

46 SFM23328 U23CO259 SHIFANA BANU S

47 SFM23329 U23CO260 SHIFANA BEGUM M

48 SFM23330 U23CO261 SHINY PETRICYA K

49 SFM23331 U23CO262 SILPA MERY S A

50 SFM23332 U23CO263 SIVA SANKARI S

51 SFM23333 U23CO264 SIVADHARSHINI T

52 SFM23334 U23CO265 SIVARANJINI S

53 SFM23335 U23CO266 SIVASANKARI N

54 SFM33336 U23CO267 SRILEENA J

55 SFM23337 U23CO268 SRUTHI M

56 SFM23338 U23CO269 SUJITHA S

57 SFM23339 U23CO270 SUMAIAH BEE M

58 SFM23340 U23CO271 SUMITHA S

59 SFM23341 U23CO272 SWATHI A

60 SFM23342 U23CO273 SWATHI R

61 SFM23343 U23CO274 SWETHA B

62 SFM23344 U23CO275 THARSHANA V S

63 SFM23345 U23CO276 THULASI DHARSHINI S

64 SFM23346 U23CO277 UMMUSALMA N

65 SFM23347 U23CO278 VAHITHA SHIFANA H

66 SFM23348 U23CO279 VAITHEESWARI K

67 SFM23349 U23CO280 VARSHINI S

68 SFM23350 U23CO281 VIJAYALAKSHMI M

69 SFM23251 U23CO282 VINOTHINI C

70 SFM23352 U23CO283 VISHNUDEVI K

71 SFM23353 U23CO284 YUVASRI D

72 SFM231131 U23CO230 PRIYADHARSHINI A

1 2K22464 U22CO001 AARTHY R

2 2K22465 U22CO002 ABINAYA M

3 2K22466 U22CO003 ABINAYA S

4 2K22467 U22CO004 ABINAYA S

5 2K22468 U22CO005 AIRIN JOSHIYA  A

6 2K22469 U22CO006 ALFINA SWEETY  J

7 2K22470 U22CO007 ALVITTA MARY  A

8 2K22471 U22CO008 AMIRTHAVARSHINI  R

9 2K22472  U22CO009 ANANYAA  S

10 2K22473 U22CO010 ANGELIN SUJITHA  A
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11 2K22474 U22CO011 ANITHA  S

12 2K22475 U22CO012 ARISNY  R

13 2K22476 U22CO013 ARTHI  A

14 2K22477 U22CO014 ASHA  M

15 2K22478 U22CO015 ASHLEY MARIYA  B

16 2K22480 U22CO017 BENITTA  A

17 2K22481 U22CO018 BERNADATH  MARY  R

18 2K22482 U22CO019 BHAVANA  ARASI  M

19 2K22485 U22CO021 CHANCHAL GOUD  B

20 2K22486 U22CO022 CHRIS ANGELA  B S

21 2K22487 U22CO023 CRUZ ROSHINI MOTHA  B

22 2K22488 U22CO024 CRYSTALINE  MARIA  ALMEIDA 

23 2K22489 U22CO025 DAFFINI VIOLET  A

24 2K22490 U22CO026 DEEPIKA  R

25 2K22492 U22CO027 DERENCY  A

26 2K22493 U22CO028 DEVA DHARSHINI  K

27 2K22494 U22CO029 DEVI  M

28 2K22495 U22CO030 DHARANI KAMATCHI  R

29 2K22496 U22CO031 DHARANI  R

30 2K22497 U22CO032 DHATCHINIKA  P

31 2K22498 U22CO033 DHIVYA PRIYA  R T

32 2K22499 U22CO034 DIVYASHRI  S

33 2K22513 U22CO035 ELAKKIYA.R.U

34 2K22500 U22CO036 ESTHER JENIMA  A

35 2K22501 U22CO037 ESTHER SHINY  A

36 2K22502 U22CO038 GAYATHRI DEVI  R

37 2K22503 U22CO039 GAYATHRI  K

38 2K22504 U22CO040 GLADY INFENTA  J

39 2K22505 U22CO041 GOKULASELVI  K

40 2K22506 U22CO042 HARINI  K

41 2K22507 U22CO043 HARINI  M

42 2K22508 U22CO044 HARINI  P

43 2K22509 U22CO045 HARINI  R

44 2K22510 U22CO046 HARINI  V

45 2K22511 U22CO047 HASINI   S

46 2K22512 U22CO048 HEERA THAHSEEN I

47 2K22514 U22CO049 INDHUMATHI  J

48 2K22516 U22CO051 JEGADHARANI  A

49 2K22517 U22CO052 JENET CATHERIN  C

50 2K22519 U22CO054 JERIN  A

51 2K22520 U22CO055 JERIN MARY  S

52 2K22521 U22CO056 JOHN BLESSY  J

53 2K22522 U22CO057 JOICE KIRUPA  L S

54 2K22523 U22CO058 KAMALEESWARI  R

55 2K22524 U22CO059 KAMALI  MEGTHALIN  C

56 2K22525 U22CO060 KANISHKA DEVI  S

57 2K22526 U22CO061 KARTHIGA  J

58 2K22527 U22CO062 KATHRIN  M



59 2K22528 U22CO063 KAVIYA  M

60 2K22529 U22CO064 KEERTHANA  M

61 2K22530 U22CO065 KIRUBALINI  T

62 2K22531 U22CO066 KIRUTHIKA  D

63 2K22532 U22CO067 KIRUTHIKA  P

64 2K22533 U22CO068 KIRUTHIKA  S

65 2K22534 U22CO069 LAKSHA DEEPA  R

66 2K22535 U22CO070 LAURET  BERTILLA  F S

67 2K22536 U22CO071 LAVANYA  S

68 2K22537 U22CO072 LENCY PEARLIN  J

1 2K22538 U22CO073 LISHANTHINI P

2 2K22539 U22CO074 LUDVIC LOVRA S

3 2K22540 U22CO075 MADHUMITHA D

4 2K22541 U22CO076 MADHUMITHA S M

5 2K22542 U22CO077 MAGARAJOTHI T

6 2K22543 U22CO078 MANJULA D

7 2K22544 U22CO079 MARGERATE JOSE S

8 2K22545 U22CO080 MARGRET NEHA C

9 2K22546 U22CO081 MARIAJESLINE CLARET A

10 2K22547 U22CO082 MARLI RACHEL C G

11 2K22548 U22CO083 MERKSHITHA A

12 2K22549 U22CO084 MONASRI S

13 2K22550 U22CO085 MONISHA G

14 2K22551 U22CO086 MOULI CHRISTINA A

15 2K22552 U22CO087 NARMADHA S

16 2K22553 U22CO088 NAZRIN SULTHANA A

17 2K22554 U22CO089 NIDHISHA S

18 2K22714 U22CO090 NITHYASRI S

19 2K22556 U22CO091 NIVASINI P V

20 2K22557 U22CO092 PRAKATHI V S

21 2K22558 U22CO093 PREETHI S

22 2K22559 U22CO094 PREETHI VERONICA V

23 2K22560 U22CO095 PREMINA K

24 2K22561 U22CO096 PRIYA LAKSHMI V

25 2K22565 U22CO097 PRIYADHARSHINI J

26 2K22562 U22CO098 PRIYADHARSHINI M

27 2K22563 U22CO099 PRIYADHARSHINI S

28 2K22566 U22CO100 PUGAZHINI S V

29 2K22567 U22CO101 RAKSHAHA M

30 2K22568 U22CO102 RAMYA S

31 2K22569 U22CO103 RAMYA V

32 2K22570 U22CO104 REEFA A

33 2K22571 U22CO105 RENUGA DEVI M

34 2K22572 U22CO106 REVATHI R

35 2K22573 U22CO107 RITVIKA INFA J

36 2K22574 U22CO108 ROOHI ANOSHA A
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37 2K22575 U22CO109 ROOPARAHINI V

38 2K22576 U22CO110 RUBINA BEGAM Z

39 2K22577 U22CO111 RUFINA ROSE F

40 2K22579 U22CO112 RYTHI MOUL N J

41 2K22580 U22CO113 SAHAYA SHYNI C

42 2K22581 U22CO114 SAKTHI SREE M

43 2K22582 U22CO115 SANDHIYA BAI V

44 2K22583 U22CO116 SANTHIYA S

45 2K22584 U22CO117 SATHURMITHA R

46 2K22585 U22CO118 SATHYA M

47 2K22586 U22CO119 SHEETAL ANNIE E

48 2K22587 U22CO120 SHERIL JEFRINA R

49 2K22588 U22CO121 SHERLIN THERRASE S

50 2K22589 U22CO122 SHERLY BRITY H

51 2K22590 U22CO123 SMITHII SHRIJANI P

52 2K22591 U22CO124 SNEKA K

53 2K22592 U22CO125 SOWNDHARYA R

54 2K22593 U22CO126 SOWNTHARIYA R

55 2K22594 U22CO127 SRINITHI S

56 2K22595 U22CO128 SRIVIDHYA C

57 2K22596 U22CO129 SUHASINI R

58 2K22597 U22CO130 SURIYA M

59 2K22598 U22CO131 SWAATHI R

60 2K22599 U22CO132 SWADHARSHINI R K

61 2K22600 U22CO133 SWATHI K

62 2K22601 U22CO134 TEENA SHIRLEY V F

63 2K22602 U22CO135 THEJUS SRI S

64 2K22603 U22CO136 VAISHNAVI P A

65 2K22604 U22CO137 VARSHA M

66 2K22605 U22CO138 VARSHIKA J

67 2K22606 U22CO139 VERONIKKA K

68 2K22607 U22CO140 VICTORIYA MERCY A

69 2K22608 U22CO141 VIDHYA LAKSHMI S

70 2K22609 U22CO142 VIJAYALAKSHMI V

71 2K22610 U22CO143 VINNARASI A

72 2K22555 U22CO378 NIRANJALA R

73 2K20745 U20CO119 SOWMIYA. P (RE DO)

1 SF22224 U22CO144 AASHIYA MARIYAM K

2 SF22225 U22CO145 ABINAYA V

3 SF22226 U22CO146 ABIRAMI R

4 SF22227 U22CO147 M.ABISHEGA BLESSY 

5 SF22228 U22CO148 ABUROSH BEGAM A

6 SF22229 U22CO149 M.AFRIN

7 SF22230 U22CO150 M.AFSANA BEGUM

8 SF22231 U22CO151 AISHWARYA.P

9 SF22232 U22CO152 AKSHAYA K
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10 SF22233 U22CO153 N AKSHAYA

11 SF22234 U22CO154 Z. ALWAHITHA 

12 SF22235 U22CO155 AMUDHU.SA.SU

13 SF22236 U22CO156 ANCITTA ANNES JP

14 SF22237 U22CO157 ANIS FATHIMA. A

15 SF22238 U22CO158 ARCHANA J

16 SF22239 U22CO159 M.ASHRAFUNNISHA

17 SF22240 U22CO160 AYSHA S

18 SF22241 U22CO161 C.AYSHWARYA

19 SF22242 U22CO162 BALAKARTHIGA S

20 SF22243 U22CO163 M.BANUMATHI

21 SF22244 U22CO164 BARAKATH NISHA A

22 SF22245 U22CO165 M. BELINDA WINIFRED

23 SF22246 U22CO166 BEUNA HYNUS S

24 SF22247 U22CO167 BHARATHI.B

25 SF22251 U22CO167 DAYANISHA V

26 SF22248 U22CO168 BHUVANESHWARI.K

27 SF22249 U22CO169 CHARUDHARSHANA. M .K

28 SF22252 U22CO172 DEEPA SRI R 

29 SF22253 U22CO173 DEEPIKA. A

30 SF22254 U22CO174 E DEEPTHI 

31 SF22255 U22CO175 DEVIKA. N

32 SF22256 U22CO176 B.DHANALAKSHMI

33 SF22257 U22CO177 DHARSHANA M

34 SF22258 U22CO178 R.DHARSHIKA

35 SF22259 U22CO179 DHARSHINI C

36 SF22260 U22CO180 DHARSHINI.C.R

37 SF22261 U22CO181 S.DHARSHINI

38 SF22262 U22CO182 DIVYA BHARATHI J

39 SF22263 U22CO183 M.DIVYA SHREE

40 SF22264 U22CO184 DURGA R

41 SF22265 U22CO185 EFFEY J 

42 SF22266 U22CO186 ELANGESH K

43 SF22267 U22CO187 EUNICE THABITHAL C 

44 SF22268 U22CO188 R. GAJALAKSHMI

45 SF22269 U22CO189 S. GAJAPRIYA

46 SF22270 U22CO190 GAYATHRI T

47 SF22272 U22CO192 GOPIKA B

48 SF22273 U22CO193 GURU PRIYA P

49 SF22274 U22CO194 HADIRAA.M.I

50 SF22275 U22CO195 L HARINI 

51 SF22276 U22CO196 HEMA SRI M

52 SF22277 U22CO197 HEMA LATHA.S

53 SF22275 U22CO198 JANARANJANI L

54 SF22280 U22CO199 JASMIN FARHANA A M

55 SF22281 U22CO200 JENIFER A

56 SF22282 U22CO201 JENIFER D

57 SF22283 U22CO202 A.JERMAIYA



58 SF22284 U22CO203 KAMILA BEGAM M

59 SF22285 U22CO204 KANIMOZHI.A

60 SF22286 U22CO205 M. KARTHIGAI SELVI 

61 SF22287 U22CO206 KARUNYA T

62 SF22288 U22CO207 KAVYA.M

63 SF22289 U22CO208 KEERTHANA D 

64 SF22290 U22CO209 G KEERTHANA 

65 SF22291 U22CO210 J.KEERTHANA 

66 SF22292 U22CO211 KEERTHANAPRIYA N

67 SF22293 U22CO212  KIRUTHIKA P

68 SF22295 U22CO214 KOKILA S

69 SF22296 U22CO215 LAKSHITHA M

70 SF22297 U22CO216 LAKSHMI PRIYA.A

71 SF22298 U22CO217 LAVANYA M

72 SF22299 U22CO218 LAVANYA Y

73 SF22300 U22CO219 LEELA DEVI I

74 SF22301 U22CO220 LEENAS MARY. A

1 SF22303 U22CO221 MADHUMITHA.A

2 SF22304 U22CO222 MADHUMITHA.V

3 SF22305 U22CO223 MADHUPRIYA.B

4 SF22306 U22CO224 MAGESWARI.S

5 SF22307 U22CO225 MAHALAKSHMI. V

6 SF22308 U22CO226 MAHALEKSHMI.M

7 SF22309 U22CO227 MANISHA JAIN .M

8 SF22311 U22CO228 MARIYAMMA .K

9 SF22312 U22C0229 MERITTA JESSE. J

10 SF22313 U22CO230 MIRUDULA. K

11 SF22314 U22CO231 MONISHA .P

12 SF22316 U22CO233 NIRUBAMA. A

13 SF22317 U22CO234 NITHIYA LASKHMI .S

14 SF22318 U22CO235 NIVETHA .A

15 SF22319 U22CO235 PADMINI .S

16 SF22320 U22CO237 PAVITHRA .B

17 SF22321 U22CO238 PAVITHRA .S

18 SF22322 U22CO239 PEARLIN CHIRSTINA. J

19 SF22324 U22CO240 PREETHIKA .S

20 SF22325 U22CO241 PRIYADHARSHINI .S

21 SF22326 U22CO242 PRIYADHARSHI.G

22 SF22327 U22CO243 PRIYANGA .K

23 SF22328 U22CO244 PRIYANGKHA. R

24 SF22329 U22CO245 PRIYANKA .T

25 SF22330 U22CO246 QURAISHA FAHEEMA. L

26 SF22331 U22CO247 RAHAMATH NISHA .A

27 SF22332 U22CO248 RAJALAKSHMI .K

28 SF22333 U22CO249 RICHITHA SHREE. A .S

29 SF22334 U22CO250 ROHINI .B

30 SF22335 U22CO251 ROSELIN BHARATHI .A
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31 SF22337 U22CO253 SAHAANA .R.V

32 SF22338 U22CO254 SANTHANA LAKSHMI.V

33 SF22339 U22CO255 SARANYA .G

34 SF22341 U22CO257 SELVADHARSHINI.P

35 SF22342 U22CO258 SHAFIYA BANU.M

36 SF22343 U22CO259 SHAKTHI SHWETHA .J

37 SF22326 U22CO242 PRIYADHARSHINI .G

38 SF22344 U22CO260 SHALINI .M

39 SF22345 U22CO261 SHALINI SHOPHIA. P

40 SF22346 U22CO262 SHAMILI .G

41 SF22347 U22CO263 SHANMUGHESWARI. R

42 SF22348 U22CO264 SHEERIN .N

43 SF22349 U22CO265 SHEKINA PREETHI. S

44 SF22350 U22CO266 SIVASANKARI.S

45 SF22351 U22CO267 SNEHA .D

46 SF22352 U22CO268 SNEKA .K

47 SF22353 U22CO269 SONIYA. P

48 SF22354 U22CO270 SOWBARNIKKA.N

49 SF22355 U22CO271 SREEJA. K

50 SF22356 U22CO272 SRI GOWRI BALA .B

51 SF22357 U22CO273 SRIMATHI .B

52 SF22358 U22CO274 SRIRENGAPRIYA.R

53 SF22359 U22CO275 SUBAIDHA FATHIMA .M

54 SF22360 U22CO276 SUBASHREE .A

55 SF22361 U22CO277 SUBHALAKSHMI.K

56 SF22362 U22CO278 SUFREENA. R .S

57 SF22363 U22CO279 SUTHIKA. K

58 SF22364 U22CO280 SWARNALATHA. N

59 SF22365 U22CO281 SWATHI .B

60 SF22366 U22CO282 SWETHA .K

61 SF22367 U22CO283 TAMILSELVI.P

62 SF22368 U22CO284 UMA DEVI.T

63 SF22269 U22CO285 UTHRA .R

64 SF22370 U22CO286 VAISHALI.R

65 SF22371 U22CO287 VARSHINI.S

66 SF22372 U22CO288 VARSHINI. S .R

67 SF22373 U22CO289 VASANTHARADAS.B

68 SF22374 U22CO290 VASUGI.V

69 SF22375 U22CO291 VENNILA .R

70 SF22376 U22CO292 VIDHYA VARSHINI .S

71 SF22377 U22CO293 VIJAYALAKSHMI. I

72 SF22378 U22CO294 VIJAYALAKSHMI.P

73 SF22379 U22CO295 VIJAYALAKSHMI.V

74 SF22380 U22CO296 VINOLIYA NANCY .R

75 SF22381 U22CO297 YAMUNADEVI.S

1 2K21421 U21CO001 ABI S

2 2K21422 U21CO002 ABINAYA K
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3 2K21423 U21CO003 ABITHA A

4 2K21424 U21CO004 AGNES A A

5 2K21425 U21CO005 AKALYA M

6 2K21426 U21CO006 ALAGU SOUNDARAM RM

7 2K21427 U21CO007 ALTHAAF SHAAHIRA M

8 2K21428 U21CO008 AMALAVERGINIA K

9 2K21429 U21CO009 ANGEL MONICA SARA J

10 2K21430 U21CO010 ANGELIN E

11 2K21431 U21CO011 ANGELIN SUJITHA J

12 2K21433 U21CO013 ANTHONY JERLIN T

13 2K21434 U21CO014 APOORVA P

14 2K21435 U21CO015 AROCKIYA LISA S

15 2K21436 U21CO016 ARUMAI SELVI S

16 2K21437 U21CO017 ASHIKHA A

17 2K21438 U21CO018 ASISIAH A

18 2K21439 U21CO019 ATCHAYA S

19 2K21441 U21CO020 BASTINA J

20 2K21442 U21CO021 BHUVANESWARI R

21 2K21443 U21CO022 BLESSY LAURA CATHY L

22 2K21444 U21CO023 BRINDHA S

23 2K21445 U21CO024 CHINTHANA K

24 2K21446 U21CO025 CYNTHIAA JOSE I

25 2K21447 U21CO026 DAYANA S

26 2K21448 U21CO027 DEEKSHA D

27 2K21449 U21CO028 DEENA JERLIN MARY A

28 2K21450 U21CO029 DEEPA S

29 2K21451 U21CO030 DEEPA ROSHINI M

30 2K21452 U21CO031 DEEPTHI PRIYANKA R

31 2K21453 U21CO032 DHARSHA B

32 2K21454 U21CO033 DIVIYADHARSHINI M

33 2K21455 U21CO035 DIVYADHARSHINI A

34 2K21456 U21CO036 DURGA M

35 2K21457 U21CO037 EMIMAL P

36 2K21458 U21CO038 EVANJALIN PETSHIA  A

37 2K21459 U21CO039 FELOJENIFER S

38 2K21460 U21CO040 GANESHWARI K

39 2K21461 U21CO041 GAYATHRI K

40 2K21462 U21CO042 GAYATHRI R

41 2K21463 U21CO043 GAYATHRI S

42 2K21464 U21CO044 GLADINA J

43 2K21465 U21CO045 GRACE GIFTY A B G

44 2K21466 U21CO046 HARINI R

45 2K21467 U21CO047 HARINI S

46 2K21468 U21CO048 HARSHINI L K

47 2K21469 U21CO049 HARSHINI R

48 2K21470 U21CO050 HEMA ARASI U

49 2K21471 U21CO051 HEMALATHA N

50 2K21472 U21CO052 HEMAPRIYA M



51 2K21473 U21CO053 INDHUMATHI V

52 2K21474 U21CO054 JANANI P S

53 2K21475 U21CO055 JANANI SREE N

54 2K21476 U21CO056 JANE SHARON A

55 2K21477 U21CO057 JANNATH FIRDOUSE M

56 2K21478 U21CO058 JARLIN M B

57 2K21479 U21CO059 JAYALAKSHMI V

58 2K21480 U21CO060 JAYARANI P

59 2K21481 U21CO061 JEEVITHA P

60 2K21482 U21CO062 JENIFER J

61 2K21483 U21CO064 JENITH MARIA J

62 2K21484 U21CO065 JERLIN IMARGLET RANI F

63 2K21485 U21CO066 JESSY BRIGETTA J

64 2K21486 U21CO067 JOSPHINE PRECELLA K

65 2K21487 U21CO068 JOTHIKA R

66 2K21488 U21CO069 JOYJESTY A

67 2K21489 U21CO070 JULIET MARRY KARTHIKA A

68 2K21490 U21CO071 KANETHRA T

69 2K21491 U21CO072 KANISHKA A

70 2K21492 U21CO073 KARPAGARATCHAMBIKAI M

71 2K21493 U21CO074 KARTHIKA R

72 2K21494 U21CO075 KARUNYA S

73 2K21495 U21CO076 KAVIYA B

74 2K21496 U21CO034 DIVYA M

75 2K22707 U20CO051 JONSH EPSHIBA.R

1 2K21497 U21CO077 KAVIYA SRI K

2 2K21498 U21CO078 KEERTHANA S

3 2K21499 U21CO079 KERINA JOY K A

4 2K21500 U21CO080 KEROLIN A

5 2K21501 U21CO081 KIRUTHIKA S

6 2K21502 U21CO082 LAYEAL JENNIFER J

7 2K21503 U21CO083 LEELA P

8 2K21504 U21CO084 LINSI A

9 2K21505 U21CO085 MADHU PRIYA R

10 2K21506 U21CO086 MAHALAKSHMI G

11 2K21508 U21CO088 MARIA MERLIN A

12 2K21509 U21CO089 MARIYA PRINCY E

13 2K21510 U21CO090 MAYURI S

14 2K21511 U21CO091 MEDONNA J

15 2K21513 U21CO092 MITHRASRI T

16 2K21514 U21CO093 MONICKA R

17 2K21515 U21CO094 MONIGHA R

18 2K21516 U21CO095 NANCY NISHA S

19 2K21517 U21CO096 NAVEENAA S

20 2K21518 U21CO097 NISHA S

21 2K21519 U21CO098 NISHANTHINI D
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22 2K21520 U21CO099 NIVETHA M

23 2K21522 U21CO101 PAVITHRA N

24 2K21523 U21CO102 POORNIMA SRI N

25 2K21524 U21CO103 PREETHI K

26 2K21525 U21CO104 PRIYANKA S

27 2K21526 U21CO105 PRIYATARSINI S

28 2K21527 U21CO106 RAJA VARSHINI M

29 2K21528 U21CO107 REVAANA SUSAN J

30 2K21529 U21CO108 ROSELIN MARGREAT A

31 2K21530 U21CO109 ROSELIN PREETHI D

32 2K21531 U21CO110 ROSHINI S (04.08.2003)

33 2K21532 U21CO111 ROSHINI S (18.12.2003)

34 2K21533 U21CO112 RUBIKA SRI S

35 2K21534 U21CO113 SAHAYA REXCY P

36 2K21535 U21CO114 SANGEETHA P

37 2K21536 U21CO115 SANKARANANDHI P

38 2K21537 U21CO116 SARANYA M

39 2K21538 U21CO117 SASTHA PADMAJA S

40 2K21539 U21CO118 SATHYA B

41 2K21540 U21CO119 SHANMUGA PRIYA K

42 2K21541 U21CO120 SHIFANA FATHIMA M

43 2K21542 U21CO121 SHUVATHI D

44 2K21543 U21CO122 SIDDIKA R

45 2K21544 U21CO123 SIVACHITHRA B

46 2K21545 U21CO124 SIVAGAYATHRI G

47 2K21546 U21CO125 SNEHA S

48 2K21547 U21CO126 SOWMIYA N

49 2K21548 U21CO127 SOWMIYA S

50 2K21550 U21CO129 SRI LEKHA S

51 2K21551 U21CO130 SRI VARSHA V

52 2K21552 U21CO131 SRINIDHI M

53 2K21553 U21CO132 STEFANIE MARIA D SOUZA

54 2K21554 U21CO133 SUBASHINI D

55 2K21555 U21CO134 SUNMATHI K

56 2K21557 U21CO135 SWATHI B

57 2K21556 U21CO136 SWATHI P

58 2K21558 U21CO137 SWETHA R

59 2K21559 U21CO138 TAMIL AZHAGI G R

60 2K21560 U21CO139 THAMILARASI S P

61 2K21561 U21CO140 VAIKARAI PRIYADHARSINI L N

62 2K21562 U21CO141 VAISHNAAVI J

63 2K21563 U21CO142 VAISHNAVI S

64 2K21564 U21CO143 VARSAA N

65 2K21565 U21CO144 VIJAYALAKSHMI S

66 2K21566 U21CO145 VIJAYASHREE V

67 2K21567 U21CO146 VIRGINIA A

68 2K21568 U21CO147 VISHNUVILASINI S

69 2K21569 U21CO148 YAMUNA R



70 2K21570 U21CO149 YOGA PRIYA N K

1 SF21213 U21CO150 AARTHI M

2 SF21214 U21CO151 ABINAYA R

3 SF21215 U21CO152 AKSHAYA M

4 SF21216 U21CO153 AKSHAYA SRI P

5 SF21217 U21CO154 AMALA JONA B

6 SF21218 U21CO155 ANANTHI R

7 SF21219 U21CO156 ANEES FATHIMA R

8 SF21220 U21CO157 ANUSHYA M

9 SF21221 U21CO158 ASHIBA BEGAM S

10 SF21223 U21CO159 ATCHAYA R

11 SF21224 U21CO160 AUIRYA RL

12 SF21225 U21CO161 AYISHA BANU M

13 SF21226 U21CO162 BALAKRITHIKA N

14 SF21227 U21CO163 BATHULLAH BEGAM N

15 SF21228 U21CO164 BHUVANESWARI V

16 SF21229 U21CO165 CHITHRA S

17 SF21230 U21CO166 DEEPIKA R

18 SF21231 U21CO167 DHANALAKSHMI G

19 SF21232 U21CO168 DHANALAKSHMI S

20 SF21233 U21CO169 DHARANIPRIYA V

21 SF21234 U21CO170 DHARSHINI P

22 SF21235 U21CO171 DHIVIYA PRIYA M

23 SF21236 U21CO172 DIVYA BHARATHI R

24 SF21237 U21CO173 DIVYA C K

25 SF21238 U21CO174 DIVYADHARSHINI M

26 SF21239 U21CO175 DONA GLADIYA V

27 SF21240 U21CO176 ELAKIYA E

28 SF21241 U21CO177 ELAKKIYA M

29 SF21242 U21CO178 ESWARI B

30 SF21243 U21CO179 GOWTHAMI R

31 SF21244 U21CO180 HAJIRAPARVEEN A

32 SF21245 U21CO181 HARI PRIYA J

33 SF21246 U21CO182 HARINI K

34 SF21247 U21CO183 HARINI M 

35 SF21248 U21CO184 HARINI M 

36 SF21249 U21CO185 HARINI S 

37 SF21250 U21CO186 HARINI S 

38 SF21251 U21CO187 HARINITHIE S

39 SF21253 U21CO188 HARSHINI A S

40 SF21252 U21CO189 HARSHINI S

41 SF21255 U21CO191 HEPSIBA S

42 SF21256 U21CO192 HEPZHIBHA V 

43 SF21257 U21CO193 ISHWARYA C 

44 SF21258 U21CO194 ISWARYA C 

45 SF21259 U21CO195 ISWARYA S
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46 SF21260 U21CO196 JALPIN A

47 SF21261 U21CO197 JANANI P R

48 SF21262 U21CO198 JANANI S

49 SF21263 U21CO199 JASSIRA RAMEEZ S

50 SF21265 U21CO201 JESSY S

51 SF21266 U21CO202 JOE DEVINCY A

52 SF21268 U21CO204 KALAIMATHI K

53 SF21269 U21CO205 KARISHMA S

54 SF21270 U21CO206 KARPAGADEVI P

55 SF21271 U21CO207 KARTHIKA M

56 SF21272 U21CO208 KARUNYA IMMACULATE S

57 SF21273 U21CO209 KATHIJA SEEMATI I

58 SF21274 U21CO210 KAVIPRIYA P

59 SF21278 U21CO211 KAVIYA M

60 SF21276 U21CO212 KAVIYA R

61 SF21277 U21CO213 KAVIYA SELVI A

62 SF21279 U21CO214 KAVYA S

63 SF21280 U21CO215 KEERTHANA K

64 SF21281 U21CO216 KESIA EVANGELINE J

65 SF21282 U21CO217 KIRUTHIKA M

66 SF21283 U21CO218 KOWSALYA G

1 SF21284 U21C0219 KOWSALYA. P

2 SF21285 U21CO220 KOWSHIKA.V

3 SF21286 U21CO221 LAKMITHA.S

4 SF21287 U21CO222 LAVANYA. D

5 SF21289 U21CO224 MAHASUBASRI. B

6 SF21290 U21CO225 MALINI.DG

7 SF21291 U21CO226 MANISHA. R

8 SF21292 U21CO227 MARIYA SONLINE. A

9 SF21293 U21CO228 MEGATAJ BEGAM. A

10 SF21294 U21CO229 MEGATAJ NISHA .M

11 SF21295 U21CO230 MIRUDHULA. K

12 SF21296 U21CO231 MRUTHULA .S

13 SF21297 U21CO232 MUTHU PANDI SELVI. M

14 SF21298 U21CO233 MUTHU SWATHI. M

15 SF21299 U21CO234 NARGIS.  A 

16 SF21300 U21CO235 NARMADHA. G

17 SF21301 U21CO236 NETHRA.P

18 SF21302 U21CO237 NOORUL FEMINA. A

19 SF21303 U21CO238 PAVITHRA.K

20 SF21304 U21CO240 PAVITHRA.V

21 SF21305 U21CO239 PAVITHRA.S

22 SF21306 U21CO241 PRATHISHA.P

23 SF21307 U21CO242 PRINCY NAMRATHA. S

24 SF21308 U21CO243 PRIYA DHARSHINI. M

25 SF21309 U21CO244 PRIYA DHARSHINI.S 
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26 SF21310 U21CO245 PRIYANGA. P

27 SF21311 U21CO246 RADHIKA. R

28 SF21312 U21CO247 RAGAVI. T

29 SF21313 U21CO248 RAJARAJESHWARI. S

30 SF21314 U21CO249 RAJATHI. M

31 SF21315 U21CO250 RAMYAPOORANI.  V

32 SF21316 U21CO251 RANJANI. R

33 SF21317 U21CO252 RESHMA. S

34 SF21318 U21CO253 RESHMI. S

35 SF21319 U21CO254 REVATHI. C 

36 SF21320 U21CO255 ROHINI. S 

37 SF21321 U21CO256 ROSHINI. R

38 SF21322 U21CO257 ROSHNI.S

39 SF21323 U21CO258 ROSLIN. S

40 SF21324 U21CO259 SAKTHISREE .M

41 SF21325 U21CO260 SANGEETHA . K

42 SF21326 U21CO261 SNAJANA .L

43 SF21327 U21CO262 SARANYA. B

44 SF21328 U21CO263 SATHYA. M

45 SF21329 U21CO264 SHALINI.  K

46 SF21330 U21CO265 SHANMUGA PRIYA. 

47 SF21331 U21CO266 SHOBA. X

48 SF21332 U21CO267 SHREYAA.S

49 SF21333 U21CO268 SIVANANDHINI.P

50 SF21334 U21CO269 SOPHY MARIYA CLEARA 

51 SF21335 U21CO270 SRIDEVI. R

52 SF21336 U21CO271 SRINTHI. K

53 SF21337 U21CO272 SRINITHI. P

54 SF21338 U21CO273 SUBASRI. MR

55 SF21339 U21CO274 SUDHA. K

56 SF21340 U21CO275 SUGANYA. P

57 SF21341 U21CO276 SWARNA.P

58 SF21342 U21CO277 TAJNISHAI .I

59 SF21343 U21CO278 TAMILARASI. P

60 SF21344 U21CO279 TAMILARASI. R

61 SF21345 U21CO280 THANGAMEENATCHI. S

62 SF21346 U21CO281 THENMOZHI. P

63 SF21348 U21CO282 VARSHA .H

64 SF21347 U21CO283 VARSHA PHILOMINAL. V

65 SF21349 U21CO284 VARSHA.SB

66 SF21350 U21CO285 VINDHIYA. G

67 SF21351 U21CO286 VINOTHINI. S

68 SF21353 U21CO288 YAZHINI. VS

69 SF21354 U21CO289 YOGA LAKSHMI. E

1 SFM23922 P23CO001 ABINAYA .S

2 SFM23923 P23CO003 AKSHAYA.R
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3 SFM23924 P23CO004 ANTONY PRINCY.A

4 SFM23925 P23CO005 BAVIYA .P

5 SFM23926 P23CO006 CHARULATHA .R

6 SFM231149 P23CO007 DECCALA JENNIFER JOE .F

7 SFM23927 P23CO008 DURGA.R

8 SFM23928 P23CO009 FRIDOLIN  PRINCY .J

9 SFM231150 P23CO010 GAYATHRI .S

10 SFM23929 P23CO011 HARINI .M

11 SFM23930 P23CO012 INFANT EPSIBA PREETHI .F

12 SFM23931 P23CO013 JENO AMALA .T

13 SFM23933 P23CO014 KEERTHANA .S.S

14 SFM231196 P23CO015 KEERTHIKA .T

15 SFM23934 P23CO016 KRUTHIGA  PRIYA.M

16 SFM23935 P23CO017 MERLY THANGAM.S

17 SFM23937 P23CO018 MONISHA .S

18 SFM23938 P23CO019 NAVARATHINAM .R

19 SFM23939 P23CO020 PADMA PRIYA .D

20 SFM23940 P23CO021 PAVITHRA .S

21 SFM23941 P23CO022 PREETHI .S

22 SFM23942 P23CO023 PRINCY .S

23 SFM23943 P23CO024 RAMYA.K.V

24 SFM231202 P23CO025 SARU LATHA .SB

25 SFM23944 P23CO026 SIBERLA .C

26 SFM23946 P23CO027 SUBHA .S

27 SFM23947 P23CO028 SWETHA .S

28 SFM23948 P23CO029 UMA MAHESHWARI .P

29 SFM23949 P23CO030 VIMALA KUMARI.A

30 SFM23950 P23CO031 YASHASWINI .D

31 SFM23951 P23CO032 YOGALAKSHMI . L

1 SF221109 P22CO001 ABINAYA C

2 SF221110 P22CO002 AFRY PURINA E

3 SF221111 P22CO003 SR. AROCKIA MARY C

4 SF221112 P22CO004 BRIGETA.A

5 SF221113 P22CO005 CHARUDHARSHINI S

6 SF221114 P22CO006 DURGA A

7 SF221115 P22CO007 GOWRI SAGUNTHALA S

8 SF221118 P22CO009 JENEEVA R

9 SF221119 P22CO010 JENI AGASTINA.A

10 SF221120 P22CO011 KAVYA K

11 SF221121 P22CO012 KEERTHANA T

12 SF221122 P22CO013 LOGESHWARI V

13 SF221349 P22CO014 MAHALAKSHMI SOWMIYA M

14 SF221123 P22CO015 MALARVIZHI S

15 SF221125 P22CO016 PREETHI V

16 SF221126 P22CO017 PRIYA R

17 SF221127 P22CO018 RAMYA M

18 SF221128 P22CO019 RAMYA S
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19 SF221129 P22CO020 SANTHAMEENA S

20 SF221130 P22CO021 SHAJJU VENDRA S

21 SF221131 P22CO022 SILVIYA SNEKA S

22 SF221133 P22CO023 SUBHIKSHA E

23 SF221134 P22CO024 SURANJNA FRANCES.M

24 SF221136 P22CO025 VAISHALI S

25 SF221137 P22CO026 VIMALA S


